001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
Q37
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063

ODS9 :

AFFRIQUE
BELOTERA
CHOUFEES
AQUILINE
ACALYPHA
DRIBLEUR
OPERATIF
SCHNECKS
SPAMMAIS
SEXTOTEE
RELECHER
DUNKERAS
OMICRONS
SPAMMIEZ
PRORATAS
KLOUKAIT
DEEPFAKE
JOBERAIS
PAUMOTUS
DRIBLANT
DRAFTERA
CHOUFAIT
DUNKERATI
AVERBALE
PHILANTE
PLUSSOTIE
VIOLABLE
BUGUATES
PUPULONS
TAXIEURS
PINZUTUS
DEPONDRA
BASIFIEE
CHOUFFEE
BILANTEZ
PITCHENT
DUNKASSE
KLOUKENT
BIOTECHS
HALLOUMI
DRAFTIEZ
AZIMUTAT
LOCKISME
LAYEUSES
BOOTAMES
RABBINES
DIGESTAT
MANDAYES
BAMANANS
WEBSERTIE
FORCEUSE
BANOFFEE
ZUCCHINI
SPAMMAIT
DEGRIMES
ROGATION
CHILLERA
DRAFTAIS
SIXTINES
GAYOLLES
COMPUTEZ
CUISTOTE
SEXTOTES

NOUVEAUX TIRAGES A UNE SEULE SOLUTION - 8 LETTRES

064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
Q73
074
Q75
076
Q77
078
@79
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
Q97
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

PARTIBUS
DEBUGUES
BUGUERAI
BUGUIONS
DRIBLIEZ
BANDITES
FORMABLE
DUNKIONS
BELOTANT
SALINISA
JOBERIEZ
INEDUQUE
DESENNUI
TRACKING
SCROLLER
REGOUTES
BLENDEDS
JOBERAIT
STOLLENS
RAGUILLA
PATOISEE
SPAMMENT
GROSSIUM
LARICIOS
PUPULERA
CASHBACK
GENANCES
BASIFIAS
JOBATIENT
ROULIERE
DRAFTANT
PUNCHONS
MATADORE
DRIBLAIT
HARMATAN
GOUROUTE
CHILLANT
KASHMIRI
SHAWARMA
MOCKTATL
NICEENNE
BOOTIONS
PUNCHIEZ
WOKISMES
ANTIBUEE
SCROLLES
DRAFTENT
PITCHAIS
CHILLAIS
AGITPROP
CISGENRE
ACONIERE
COANIMAT
BETATEST
GANDHIEN
GRUGEUSE
GAGWOMAN
FORMIERE
DEGRIMEZ
DEPONDIT
MYTHONNE
CUISEUSE
SEXTOTER

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

CHILLONS
COUCOUAI
TOSTADAS
JOBERONT
DEPONDES
ADVOCAAT
LIKASIEN
MALFRATE
COANIMEZ
TOTOTTES
SCROLLAT
AZIMUTEZ
CATICHES
ZOMBIFIE
BASENIJIS
SLASHERS
SEXTINGS
LINGONNE
CHOUFFAT
LAVANESE
KENDOKAS
DEPONDRE
DEPONDUS
SEXTASSE
INFUSEUR
BUGUEREZ
LYCHNIDE
SEXTAMES
JOBERONS
COUCOUAS
DEBUGUER
AVISEUSE
RACISAIS
CEANOTHE
BELOTENT
CHOUFAIS
PITCHONS
VENEUSES
RELECHES
BIZUTHES
BUGUASSE
BASIFIAI
SPAMMONS
DEGRIMAS
DJOBEUSE
PRIAPEEN
EDITABLE
BADADIAS
KHARIJIS
RACISIEZ
SEXTEREZ
RABASKAS
BISOUTEZ
CHOUFFES
CHOUFFEZ
MALWARES
PORIONNE
SPAMMANT
COANIMEE
RUNNEUSE
PUPULANT
FOLLOWER
PUNCHENT

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

CHOUFENT
AZIMUTAI
PAUMOTUE
LEMOVICE
COUCOUES
ACROGYMS
JOBASSES
FREDERIC
COWGIRLS
MEGAFEUX
PUNCHERA
CHOUFFAS
DEPONDEZ
COUCOULE
NANANNES
AVERBAUX
DRAFTAIT
METAVERS
PITCHAIT
GRUGEURS
COANIMAS
GYNOIDES
VLOGUEUR
DEGENRES
STLENCIE
PETAWATT
RIVETEUR
PARAKOIS
EBURONNE
KLOUKANT
EMINCEUR
COUCOULA
DEGENRER
GLOTTORA
KOMBUCHA
BASIFIAT
BITURIGE
PHOTIQUE
BOOTASSE
KLOUKIEZ
CHOUFONS
RELECHEE
QADIJARES
AUTOTUNE
DRIBLERA
DRIBLAIS
KADJARES
COUCOUEZ
SCROLLEZ
SEXTOTAI
BILANTAT
ABBATIAT
DAGOBERT
PUPULAIT
BUGUAMES
KLOUKEES
FINTECHS
REVOMIRA
COUCOUER
PLUSSOYA
DEGRIMER
REGOUTEE
RONDIERE

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

REVOMIES
MUEZZINE
DEBUGUEZ
COANIMAI
DEBUGUEE
MEZOUZAH
BOSCOTES
NOUNOUNE
CHUTEUSE
BELOTIEZ
DEGRIMEE
PLUSSOYE
BISOUTAI
CROSTINI
DEGRIMAT
PUPULAIS
TOURETTE
KLOUKERA
CHOUFIEZ
PURGEUSE
FONTINAL
CHOUFFER
CHILLAIT
BISOUTAT
TIGISTES
KLOUKONS
RHETRICE
POULIDOR
DARKWEBS
THYMELEE
DEPONDIS
CLERCQUE
SEXTOTEZ
COMPUTAT
FUMATILLE
PUPULIEZ
DEPONDUE
BRETTEUX
SEXTERAS
FUMATLLA
DEBUGUAT
PILOTINE
RAFALEES
CAMELEES
DUNKEREZ
ECOPARCS
DEBUGUAS
ABBADIDE
DRIBLEES
MAFIOSAS
GABIERES
PUNCHEES
AZIMUTAS
MAFFIOSA
KINBALLS
DRIBLENT
MYTHONNA
RUNNEURS
PUPULENT
COMPUTAS
PUNCHANT
FRITKOTS
CHOUFANT

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

FETABLES
COMPUTAL
MALABARE
KLOUKAIS
TERABYTE
PARAGOGE
CAVAGNES
SUSUCRES
MARTELLE
PITCHIEZ
HARRAGAS
BASIFIES
TAXIEUSE
MOONWALK
GAGWOMEN |
EXCLAVES
PITCHEES
SCROLLAS
ACALYPHE
DRIBLONS
CHILLIEZ
COMPUTES
GOUROUES
CHOUFFAI
COANIMER
WENDATES
BASIFIEZ
DEGENREZ
AMITEUSE
ARGOTEES
BELOTONS
CHILLENT
SPAMMEES
DEBUGUAI
SEXTOTAS
L IMODORE
JOBERENT
DUNKATES
TRACKEUR
STREAMEZ
COUCOUAT
CROSSFIT
PUNCHAIS
GITEGAIS
AFRIKANS
BILANTAI
DIGAMMAS
BOUTIQUA
DUNKAMES
CURATION
RORIPPES
COMPUTEE
BILLIARD
BOOTATES
PUNCHAIT
PITCHANT
PETABYTE
BOURGOTS
DRAFTONS
GLOTTORE




001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
Q37
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063

ODS9 :

AEFFIQRU
ABEELORT
CEEFHOSU
AEITLNQU
AAACHLPY
BDEILRRU
AEFIOPRT
CCEHKNSS
AAIMMPSS
EEEOSTTX
CEEEHLRR
ADEKNRSU
CIMNOORS
AEIMMPSZ
AAOPRRST
AIKKLOTU
ADEEEFKP
ABETIIJORS
AMOPSTUU
ABDILNRT
AADEFRRT
ACFHIOTU
ADETIKNRU
AABEELRV
AEHILNPT
EILOPSSU
ABETILLOV
ABEGSTUU
LNOPPSUU
AEIRSTUX
INPSTUUZ
ADDENOPR
ABEEFIIS
CEEFFHOU
ABETILNTZ
CEHINPTT
ADEKNSSU
EKKLNOTU
BCEHIOST
AHILLMOU
ADEFIRTZ
AAIMTTUZ
CEIKLMOS
AEELSSUY
ABEMOOST
ABBEINRS
ADEGISTT
AADEMNSY
AAABMNNS
BEEEIRSW
CEEFORSU
ABEEFFNO
CCHIINUZ
AAIMMPST
DEEGIMRS
AGINOORT
ACEHILLR
AADFIRST
EIINSSTX
AEGLLOSY
CEMOPTUZ
CEIOSTTU
EEOSSTTX

NOUVEAUX TIRAGES A UNE SEULE SOLUTION - 8 LETTRES

064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
Q73
074
Q75
076
Q77
078
@79
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
Q97
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

ABIPRSTU
BDEEGSUU
ABEGIRUU
BGINOSUU
BDEIILRZ
ABDEINST
ABEFLMOR
DIKNNOSU
ABELNOTT
AATTLNSS
BEEIJORZ
DEEINQUU
DEEINNSU
ACGIKNRT
CELLORRS
EEGORSTU
BDDEELNS
ABEIJORT
ELLNOSST
AAGILLRU
AEEIOPST
AEMMNPST
GIMORSSU
ACITLORS
AELPPRUU
AABCCHKS
ACEEGNNS
AABFIISS
ABEIJINOT
EETILORRU
AADFNRTT
CHNNOPSU
AADEMORT
ABDITLRT
AAAHMNRT
EGOORTUU
ACHILLNT
AHITIKMRS
AAAHMRSW
ACIKLMOT
CEEEINNN
BINOOOST
CEHINPUZ
EIKMOSSW
ABEEINTU
CELLORSS
ADEFNRTT
ACHIIPST
ACHITILLS
AGIOPPRT
CEEGINRS
ACEEINOR
AACIMNOT
ABEESTTT
ADEGHINN
EEGGRSUU
AAGGMNOW
EEFIMORR
DEEGIMRZ
DDEINOPT
EHMNNOTY
CEEISSUU
EEORSTTX

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

CHILLNOS
ACCIOOUU
AADOSSTT
BEJNOORT
DDEENOPS
AAACDOTV
AETITIKLNS
AAEFLMRT
ACEIMNOZ
EOOSTTTT
ACLLORST
AEIMTUZZ
ACCEHIST
BEFIIMOZ
ABETIIJNSS
AEHLRSSS
EGINSSTX
EGILNNNO
ACFFHOTU
AAEELNSV
ADEKKNOS
DDEENOPR
DDENOPSU
AEESSSTX
EFINRSUU
BEEGRUUZ
CDEHILNY
AEEMSSTX
BEJNOORS
ACCOOSUU
BDEEGRUU
AEEISSUV
AACTIRSS
ACEEHNOT
BEELNOTT
ACFHIOSU
CHINOPST
EEENSSUV
CEEEHLRS
BEHISTUZ
ABEGSSUU
AABFIIIS
AMMNOPSS
ADEGIMRS
BDEEJOSU
AEEINPPR
ABDEEILT
AAABDDIS
AHITJIKRS
ACEIIRSZ
EEERSTXZ
AAABKRSS
BEIOSTUZ
CEFFHOSU
CEFFHOUZ
AAELMRSW
EINNOOPR
AAMMNPST
ACEEIMNO
EENNRSUU
ALNPPTUU
EFLLOORW
CEHNNPTU

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

CEFHNOTU
AAIIMTUZ
AEMOPTUU
CEEILMOV
CCEOOSuU
ACGMORSY
ABEJOSSS
CDEEFIRR
CGILORSW
AEEFGMUX
ACEHNPRU
ACFFHOSU
DDEENOPZ
CCELOOUU
AAENNNNS
AABERUVX
AADFIRTT
AEEMRSTV
ACHIIPTT
EGGRRSUU
AACIMNOS
DEGINOSY
EGLORUUV
DEEEGNRS
CEEIILNS
AAEPTTTW
EEIRRTUV
AAIKOPRS
BEENNORU
AKKLNOTU
CEEIMNRU
ACCLOOUU
DEEEGNRR
AGLOORTT
ABCHKMOU
AABFIIST
BEGIIRTU
EHIOPQTU
ABEOOSST
EIKKLOUZ
CFHNOOSU
CEEEEHLR
AADEIJQRS
AENOTTUU
ABDEILRR
ABDITILRS
AADEIJKRS
CCEOOuUUZ
CELLORSZ
AEIOSTTX
AABILNTT
AAABBITT
ABDEGORT
ATILPPTUU
ABEGMSUU
EEKKLOSU
CEFHINST
AEIMORRV
CCEOORUU
ALOPSSUY
DEEGIMRR
EEEGORTU
DEEINORR

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

EEIMORSV
EEIMNUZZ
BDEEGUUZ
AACIIMNO
BDEEEGUU
AEHMOUZZ
BCEOOSST
ENNNOOUU
CEEHSTUU
BEEILOTZ
DEEEGIMR
ELOPSSUY
ABIIOSTU
CIINORST
ADEGIMRT
ATLPPSUU
EEORTTTU
AEKKLORU
CEFHIOUZ
EEGPRSUU
AFILNNOT
CEFFHORU
ACHITLLT
ABIOSTTU
EGIISSTT
KKLNOOSU
CEEHIRRT
DILOOPRU
ABDEKRSW
EEEHLMTY
DDEINOPS
CCEELQRU
EEOSTTXZ
ACMOPTTU
AEFILLMU
EILPPUUZ
DDEENOPU
BEERTTUX
AEERSSTX
AAFTLLMU
ABDEGTUU
EITLNOPT
AAEEFLRS
ACEEELMS
DEEKNRUZ
ACCEOPRS
ABDEGSUU
AABBDDEI
BDEEILRS
AAFIMOSS
ABEEGIRS
CEEHNPSU
AAIMSTUZ
AAFFIMOS
ABIKLLNS
BDEILNRT
AHMNNOTY
ENNRRSUU
ELNPPTUU
ACMOPSTU
ACHNNPTU
FIKORSTT
ACFHNOTU

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

ABEEFLST
ACIMOPTU
AAABELMR
ATIKKLOSU
ABEERTTY
AAEGGOPR
AACEGNSV
CERSSSUU
AEELLMRT
CEHIIPTZ
AAAGHRRS
ABEFIISS
AEEISTUX
AKLMNOOW
AEGGMNOW
ACEELSVX
CEEHIPST
ACLLORSS
AACEHLPY
BDILNORS
CEHIILLZ
CEMOPSTU
EGOORSUU
ACFFHIOU
ACEIMNOR
ADEENSTW
ABEFIISZ
DEEEGNRZ
AEEIMSTU
AEEGORST
BELNOOST
CEHILLNT
AEEMMPSS
ABDEGIUU
AEOSSTTX
DEILMOOR
BEEJNORT
ADEKNSTU
ACEKRRTU
AEEMRSTZ
ACCOOTUU
CFIORSST
ACHINPSU
AEGGIIST
AAFIKNRS
AABITILNT
AADGIMMS
ABIOQTUU
ADEKMNSU
ACINORTU
EIOPPRRS
CEEMOPTU
ABDITLLR
ABEOOSTT
ACHINPTU
ACHINPTT
ABEEPTTY
BGOORSTU
ADFNORST
EGLOORTT




